DEVELOP National Program – 2017 Summer Contact Sheet

DEVELOP National Program Office
Office: 757.864.3761 & Fax: 757.864.3699 or Fax2: 757.864.4407
Lauren Childs-Gleason – Operations Lead | Ph: 757.864.4204 | E: Lauren.M.Childs@nasa.gov
Karen Allsbrook – Financial Lead | Ph: 757.864.1276 | E: Karen.N.Allsbrook@nasa.gov
Jennifer Tindell – Administrative Analyst | Ph: 757.864.4498 | E: Jennifer.Tindell@nasa.gov
Kenton Ross – National Science Advisor | Ph: 757.864.3595 | E: Kenton.W.Ross@nasa.gov
Mike Ruiz – Program Manager | Ph: 757-864-3748 | E: Michael.L.Ruiz@nasa.gov

DEVELOP Senior Fellows & FY17 Fellows Class
Georgina Crepps – Impact Analysis Senior Fellow | Ph: 757.864.5548 | E: Georgina.S.Crepps@nasa.gov
Carrie Kelley – Communications Senior Fellow | Ph: 757.864.1505 | E: Carrie.L.Kelley@nasa.gov
Tiffani Miller – Project Coordination Senior Fellow | Ph: 757.864.3762 |E: Tiffani.N.Miller@nasa.gov
Jordan Vaa – IT Senior Fellow | Ph: 757.864.4554 |E: Jordan.S.Vaa@nasa.gov

Communications	Communications Team | DEVELOP.Communications@gmail.com
Christie Stevens (WC) | Ph: 276.328.6111 ext. 7 | E: Christine.L.Stevens@nasa.gov
Caitlin Toner (ID) | Ph: 908.591.7029 | E: Caitlin.K.Toner@nasa.gov
Jenna Williams (ARC) | Ph. 650.604.3237 | E: Jenna.L.Williams@nasa.gov
Geoinformatics		Geoinformatics Team | DEVELOP.Geoinformatics@gmail.com
Erika Higa (JPL) | Ph: 818.354.6654 | E: Erika.Y.Higa@jpl.nasa.gov
Sol Kim (JPL) | Ph: 818.354.6654 | E: Sol.Kim@jpl.nasa.gov
Kelly Meehan (NCEI) | Ph: 828.271.4756 | E: Kelly.Meehan@noaa.gov
Alison Thieme (GSFC) | Ph: 301.614.6707| E: Alison.N.Thieme@nasa.gov
Impact Analysis       	Impact Analysis Team | DEVELOP.ImpactAnalysis@gmail.com 
Sarah Carroll (FC) | Ph: 530.514.1622 | E: Sarah.L.Carroll@nasa.gov
Dash Cruz (MSFC) | Ph: 256.961.7709 | E: Dashiell.S.Cruz@nasa.gov
Elaina Gonsoroski (MCHD) | Ph: 251.544.2123 | E: Elaina.D.Gonsoroski@nasa.gov
Project Coordination	Project Coordination Team | DEVELOP.ProjectCoordination@gmail.com
Ryan Avery (LaRC) | Ph: 757.864.9238 | E: Ryan.B.Avery@nasa.gov
Sean Cameron (UGA) | Ph: 706.421.3243 | E: Christopher.S.Cameron@nasa.gov
Amanda Clayton (LaRC) | Ph: 757.864.5552 | E: Amanda.L.Clayton@nasa.gov


DEVELOP National Teams
Ames Research Center (ARC)
Jenna Williams – Center Lead | Ph: 650.604.3237 | E: Jenna.L.Williams@nasa.gov
John Dilger – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 650.604.3237 | E: John.J.Dilger@nasa.gov
Maricopa County Department of Public Health & Arizona State University (AZ)
Lance Watkins – Center Lead | Ph: 317.797.9592 | E: Lance.E.Watkins@nasa.gov
USGS at Colorado State University (FC)
Brian Woodward – Center Lead | Ph: 707.328.8824 | E: Brian.D.Woodward@nasa.gov
Sarah Carroll – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 530.514.1622 | E: Sarah.L.Carroll@nasa.gov
Goddard Space Flight Center (GSFC)
Sean McCartney – Center Lead | Ph: 301.614.5726 | E: Sean.McCartney@nasa.gov
Alison Thieme – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 301.614.6707| E: Alison.N.Thieme@nasa.gov
BLM at Idaho State University GIS TReC (ID)
Courtney Ohr – Center Lead | Ph: 850.217.9848 | E: Courtney.A.Ohr@nasa.gov
Caitlin Toner – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 908.591.7029| E: Caitlin.K.Toner@nasa.gov
Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL)
Nick Rousseau – Center Lead | Ph: 818.354.6654 | E: Nick.J.Rousseau@jpl.nasa.gov
Erika Higa – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 818.354.6654 | E: Erika.Y.Higa@jpl.nasa.gov
Sol Kim – Center Support | Ph: 818.354.6654 | E: Sol.Kim@jpl.nasa.gov
Langley Research Center (LaRC)
Emily Gotschalk – Center Lead | Ph: 757.864.6668 | E: Emily.J.Gotschalk@nasa.gov
Amanda Clayton – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 757.864.5552 |E: Amanda.L.Clayton@nasa.gov
Ryan Avery – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 757.864.9238 |E: Ryan.B.Avery@nasa.gov
Marshall Space Flight Center (MSFC)
Maggi Klug – Center Lead | Ph: 256.961.7709 | E: Margaret.P.Klug@nasa.gov
Dash Cruz – Asst. Center Lead | Ph. 256.961.7709 | E: Dashiell.S.Cruz@nasa.gov
Mobile County Health Department (MCHD)
Tyler Lynn – Center Lead | Ph: 251.544.2123 | E: Tyler.C.Lynn@nasa.gov
Elaina Gonsoroski – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 251.544.2123 | E: Elaina.D.Gonsoroski@nasa.gov
NOAA National Centers for Environmental Information (NCEI)
Alec Courtright – Center Lead | Ph: 828.271.4053 | E: Alec.Courtright@noaa.gov
Kelly Meehan – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 828.271.4756 | E: Kelly.Meehan@noaa.gov
University of Georgia (UGA)
Caren Remillard – Center Lead | Ph: 404.518.5342 | E: Caren.M.Remillard@nasa.gov
Sean Cameron – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 706.421.3243 | E: Christopher.S.Cameron@nasa.gov
Wise County (WC)
Michael Brooke – Center Lead | Ph: 276. 328.6111 ext. 7 | E: James.M.Brooke@nasa.gov
Christie Stevens – Asst. Center Lead | Ph: 276.328.6111 ext. 7 | E: Christine.L.Stevens@nasa.gov
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